

Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0427 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Approval Status: Approved

File created: 5/22/2017 In control: Sheriff-Coroner

On agenda: 6/6/2017 Final action: 6/6/2017

Title: Approval of Purchase an Emergency Services Support Tent and Accessories in the Amount of

\$15,656.15 for the Office of Emergency Services (OES); Approval of Budget Transfer from Budget Unit 2830, Line Item 861021 to Budget Unit 2830, Line Item 864370 in the Amount of \$15,656.15; and

Addition of the Tent to the County's List of Fixed Assets

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CA-Mendocino County GK20 5422Revised.pdf, 2. Emergency Service Support Tent Budget

Transfer.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/6/2017 1 Board of Supervisors